

City of Hogansville

City Council

Meeting Agenda

Monday, April 5, 2021 – 7:00. pm

Meeting will be held at Hogansville City Hall

Mayor: William C. Stankiewicz	2021	City Manager: Jonathan H. Lynn
Council Post 1: Reginald Jackson	2021	City Clerk: Lisa E. Kelly
Council Post 2: <i>Marichal Price</i>	2021	City Attorney: Alex Dixon
Council Post 3: <i>Mandy Neese*</i>	2023	Interim Chief of Police: Jeffrey Sheppard
Council Post 4: <i>Mark Ayers</i>	2023	
Council Post 5: <i>Toni Striblin</i>	2023	* Mayor Pro-Tem

Regular Meeting – 7:00 pm

Call to Order - Mayor Stankiewicz Invocation & Pledge

Agenda

1. Approval of Agenda: Regular Meeting, April 5, 2021

Executive Session

1. Litigation Exemption

New Business

- 1. 1st Reading Ordinance Trees
- 2. Intent Resolution Bond Attorney & Davenport and Company
- 3. 4th Amendment to Intergovernmental Agreement with Meriwether County Water and Sewerage Authority
- 4. Financial Policies
- 5. Agreement for SDS Mediation Services
- 6. Declaration of Surplus Items
- 7. Askew Park Fence Approval
- 8. Board Appointments Hogansville Tourism and Marketing Committee
- 9. Board Appointments Troup County Agency on Aging
- 10. Authorization for Smith-Welch to File Certain Legal Documents

City Manager's Report

Council Member Reports

- 1. Council Member Jackson
- 2. Council Member Price
- 3. Council Member Neese
- 4. Council Member Avers
- 5. Council Member Striblin

Mayor's Report

Adjourn

Upcoming Dates & Events

- April 6, 2021 | 10:00 am Public Hearing for Second Voting Location at Hogansville City Hall
- April 6, 2021 | 7:00 pm Public Hearing for Second Voting Location at St. Paul AME Church
- April 15, 2021 | 5:30pm Meeting of the Hogansville Planning and Zoning Commission (via Zoom)
- April 19, 2021 | 7:00 pm Regular Meeting of the Mayor and Council at Hogansville City Hall